BORDERLANDS
NURSERY & SEED

Name

Acaciella angustissima, Prairie Acacia

Achillea millefolium, Common Yarrow
Acourtia thurberi, Thurber’s Peony

Acourtia wrightii, Wright’s Peony
Agastache breviflora, Trans-Pecos
Giant-Hyssop

Agastache wrightii, Sonoran Giant Hyssop
Agave murpheyi, Hohokam Agave

Agave palmeri, Palmer’s Agave

Ageratina herbacea, Fragrant Snakeroot
Aloysia gratissima, Whitebrush

Aloysia wrightii, Wright's Beebrush
Amorpha fruticose, False-Indigo Bush
Anemopsis californica, Yerba Mansa

Anisacanthus thurberi, Desert
Honeysuckle

Aquilegia chrysantha, Golden Columbine
Artemisia ludoviciana, White Sagebrush

Asclepias angustifolia, Arizona Milkweed

Asclepias subverticillata, Horsetail
Milkweed

Asclepias tuberosa, Butterfly Milkweed
Baccharis salicifolia, Seep Willow
Bidens aurea, Arizona Beggarticks

Bouteloua gracilis, Blue Grama
Brickellia californica, California

Brickellbush
Brickellia floribunda, Desert Brickellbush
Calliandra eriophylla, Fairyduster

Capsicum annuum var. glaburiusculum,
Chiltepin

Carnegiea gigantea, Saguaro

Celtis reticulata, Netleaf Hackberry

Cercocarpus montanus, Mountain
Mahogany

Cirsium arizonicum, Arizona Thistle

PLANT AVAILABILITY LIST

Price(s)
$12

$12
$12, 85
$12, 85
$12
$12
$10
$15
$12
$20
$12
$30
$10, $4
$12

$10
$12
$12

$12

$12
$30
$5

$10

$12

$12
$12

$12

$65
$30

$12

$12

Sizes
4x10

1gal
lgal, 37
lgal, 37

4x10
4x10
1gal
1gal
1gal
5gal
4x10
5gal

lgal, 37

4x10
lgal

4x10
4x10

4x10
4x10
5gal
37
lgal

4x10
4x10
4x10

4x10
5gal
S5gal

4x10
4x10

Categories

Shrubs
Perennial

Forbs
Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Forbs
Perennial
Succulents
Succulents
Perennial
Shrub
Shrubs
Shrubs

Perennial

Shrubs
Perennial
Perennial

Perennial

Perennial

Forbs
Perennial
Shrubs
Perennial

Grass

Perennial
Perennial

Shrubs

Perennial
Succulents

Trees

Shrub

Perennial

Availabilit
y

80
10

192

83
82
19
23
45

22
67
10

139

145

49

Size
3x3

2x2
5x2
4x4

1.5x2
3x2
3x3
4x4
3x3

10x10
4x4
6x6

2x6

3x5
3x3
3x3
3x3

3x3
2x2
5x10
3x3
3x3

4x4
4x4
3x3

3x3
Big
30x20

15ft
3x3

Water
Use

Medium

Medium
Medium
Medium

Medium
Medium
Low

Low
Med-High
Low-Med
Med-Low
Medium

High

Low-Med
Med-High
Low

Medium

Medium
Medium
Low-Med
Medium
Low-Med

Medium
Med-low
Low-Med

Medium
Low

Medium

Medium
Medium

Flowering
Time

June-Sept
June-Septem
ber

June-October

June-Nov

June-Sept
August-Oct
Variable

Late Summer
August-Oct
April-Sept
August-Oct
April-July
April-October

April-June
April-Sept
August-Nov
Sept-June

June-Sept
May-Sept
March-Oct
July-October
July-October

July-October
Sept, Oct
Feb-April

April-August
May
March-June

March-July
May-October
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Cirsium grahamii, Graham’s Thistle
Cirsium neomexicanum, New Mexico
Thistle

Cirsium ochrocentrum, Yellow-spine
Thistle

Cissus trifoliata, Grape Ivy
Clematis drummondii, Old Man's Beard

Conoclinium greggii, Gregg’s Mistflower,
Crossosoma bigelovii, Ragged Rockflower

Cupressus arizonica, Arizona Cypress
Dalea albiflora, White Flower Prairie

Clover

Dalea candida, White Prairie-Clover
Dalea pulchra, Santa Catalina Prairie
Clover

Dasylirion wheeleri, Common Sotol

Datura wrightii, Jimson Weed
Delphinium scopulorum, Rocky Mountain
Larkspur

Dermatophyllum secundiflorum, Texas
Mountain Laurel

Digitaria californica, Arizona Cottontop

Epilobium canum, Hummingbird Trumpet

Ericameria larcifolia, Turpentine Bush
Erythranthe guttata, Common
Monkeyflower

Erythranthe cardinalis, Scarlet
Monkeyflower

Fallugia paradoxa, Apache Plume
Fouqueria splendens, Ocotillo

Fraxinus velutina, Velvet Ash

Funastrum crispum, Wavy-Leaf Twinevine

Funastrum cynanchoides, Climbing
Milkweed

Garrya wrightii, Wright's Silktassel
Glandularia goodingii, Gooding’s Mock

Vervain

Gossypium thurberi, Desert Cotton

Gutierrezia sarothrae, Broom Snakeweed

PLANT AVAILABILITY LIST

$12, 85

$12

$5
$12

$12

$12

$12
$12

$12
$12
$12
$12

$10, 85
$12

$12

$12
$10
$12

$4, $10

$5, $12

$12, $30

$30, $60
$30
$12

$12
$12, $30

$12

$12

$12

4x10, 3”
4x10

377
4x10

4x10

4x10
4x10
4x10

4x10
4x10

4x10
1gal

lgal, 37
4x10

4x10
4x10
1gal

4x10

3", 1gal

37, 1gal
4x10, 5gal
5gal, 10gal
S5gal

4x10

4x10
4x10, 5gal

4x10
4x10

4x10

Perennial
Perennial

Forbs

Perennial

Vines

Vines

Perennial
Forbs

Shrubs

Trees
Perennial

Forbs

Perennial

Shrubs

Succulents
Perennial
Forbs
Perennial

Forbs

Trees
Grasses

Perennial

Shrub
Perennial
Forbs

Perennial
Forbs

Shrubs
Succulents

Trees

Vine

Vines

Shrubs

Perennial

Shrubs

Shrub

24,3
100

23
46

61

181

64
58

14

6,131

13
150
100

4,1

4,5
43,76
17,1
70

12

32
76, 100

13
55

20

4x4
4x2’

2.5x1’
Climbing
Spreading
Vine
2x3
7x10
5-25m

3x3
3x3

3x3
5x5

3x4
4x2

10x20
3x1
3x3’
3x3

1x3

1x2
5X5
12x12
25x10
Climbing

Climbing
6x4

1.5x2’
5x2’

3x3

Medium
Low-Med

Low

Medium

Medium
Low-Medi

um
Low

Med-High

Medium
Medium

Medium

Low
Lew-Medi

um
Medium

Medium
Low
Medium
Med-Low

High

High
Low-Med
Low
High
Medium

Medium
Med-Low

Medium

Medium
Low-Medi

um

July-Sept
March-Septe

mber

June-October
April-June
May-October
March-

November
Jan-April
Nov-March

May-October
May-Sept

Feb-May
Aug-Sept

April-October
August-Oct

April-June

August-Oct
August-Oct
August-Nov

March-Sept

May-August
May-October
Feb-May
March-June
April-August

August-Oct
March-Sept

Year round

May-October

May-October
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Habranthus longifolius, Copper Zeqhyr
Lily
Heuchera rubescens, Alumroot

Heuchera sanguinea, Coral Bells

Hopia obtusa, Vine Mesquite
Imperata brevifolia, California Satintail

Juglans major, Black Walnut
Lasianthaea podocephala, San Pedro
Daisy

Lobelia cardinalis, Cardinal Flower
Lobelia laxiflora, Mexican Lobelia
Lonicera arizonica, Arizona Honeysuckle

Mariosousa millefolia, Santa-Rita Acacia
Mimosa aculeaticarpa var. biuncifera,
Cat-claw Mimosa

Mimosa dysocarpa, Velvet-Pod Mimosa
Monarda fistulosa, Wild Bergamot
Nolina microcarpa, Sacahuista Bear-Grass

Oxalis latifolia, Broadleaf Woodsorrel

Penstemon barbatus, Beardlip Penstemon
Penstemon dasyphyllus, Cochise
Beardtongue

Penstemon parryi, Parry’s Beardtongue
Piptochaetium fimbriatum, Pinyon
Ricegrass

Platanus wrightii, Arizona Sycamore
Populus freemontii, Cottonwood
Prosopis velutina, Velvet Mesquite

Prunus serotina, Black Cherry
Psilostrophe cooperi, White stem
paperflower

Purshia stansburyana, Cliffrose
Ratibida columnifera, Prairie Coneflower
Rhus microphylla, Little Leaf Sumac
Rhus trilobata, Fragrant Sumac

Rhus virens, Evergreen Sumac

Ribes aureum, Golden Currant

Rubus arizonensis, Arizona Dewberry

PLANT AVAILABILITY LIST

$10

$12
$12

$12

$12
$30

$12

$12
$12
$12
$12

$20

$12
$12
$12,$30
$12
$12

$12
$12
$12

$30
$30
$30
$30

$12

$12
$12
$30
$30
$12
$12
$10

377
1gal
1gal

4x10
4x10
S5gal

4x10
4x10
lgal

4x10
4x10

5gal

4x10
4x10
4x10,5gal
1gal

4x10

4x10
4x10

1gal
5gal
4x10, 5gal
5gal
5gal

4x10
4x10
4x10
5gal
5gal
1gal
1gal
lgal

Bulb
Perennial

Perennial

Grasses
Grasses

Trees

Perennial

Forbs
Perennial
Perennial

Vines

Shrub

Shrub
Shrub
Perennial
Succulents
Bulbs

Perennial

Perennial
Forbs

Perennial

Grasses
Trees
Trees
Trees

Trees

Perennial
Shrubs
Perennial
Shrubs
Shrubs
Shrubs
Shrub

Vines

29
31

30
40
70

100
140
14
11
22

44

150

80, 100
16

100

41
37

140

5,6
13
18

68
63
50
57
25
48
62
30

1x1
2x2
2x2'

2x3’
4x43’
30x30

3x3
3x1
3x3
Climbing
9x5’

3x3
6x6’
33
4x4
2x2’
3x2

1x1
3x3

3x3
20x10°
50x15
15x10’
10x10

3x3’
11x11
3x3’
9x5
9x5
8x8’
6x4
6x6

Medium
Medium

Medium
Medium-
Low

Medium

Medium
Medium-
Low

Med-High
Medium
Medium
Medium

Low
Medium
Medium
Med-Low
High
Medium

Medium
Medium

High
High
High
Medium
High

Low
Medium
Low
Medium
Medium
Low-Med
Medium
High

June-August
May-Sept
March-Oct

May-October
July-October
May-July

June-October
June-October
April-August
May-July
July-Sept

April-July
May-Sept
July-Sept
May-July
July-August

June-October

April-June
March-May

July-Sept
April-May
Feb-April
April-June
August-Oct

March-Sep
April-Sept
March-Nov
April-October
August-Oct
August-Oct
March-June
March-Sep
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Ruellia nudiflora, Violet Wild Petunia
Sambucus cerulea, Mexican Elderberry
Sapindus drummondii, Western Soapberry
Senna hirsuta, Woolly Senna

Senna lindheimeriana, Velvet Leaf Senna
Solidago missouriensis, Missouri Goldenrod
Solidago wrightii, Wright's Goldenrod
Sporobolus wrightii, Giant Sacaton
Stanleya pinnata, Desert Prince’s Plume

Stevia serrata, Saw-Tooth Candyleaf
Symphyotrichum falcatum, White Prairie
Aster

Symphyotrichum potosinum, Santa Rita
Mountain Aster

Tecoma stans, Yellow Trumpetbush
Tagetes lemmonii, Lemmon’s Marigold
Thelesperma megapotamicum, Hopi Tea
Yucca angustissima, Fine Leaf Yucca
Yucca baccata, Banana Yucca

Yucca elata, Soaptree Yucca

Yucca madrensis, Madrean Yucca
Tooth-Leaf Goldeneye, Viguiera dentata

Zuloagaea bulbosa, Bulb Panicgrass

PLANT AVAILABILITY LIST

$12
$12
$30
$12
$12
$10
$10
$10, $30
$12
$12

$4, $10

$10

$12
$12
$12
$12
$20
$12
$20
$12
$10

4x10
4x10
5gal
4x10
1gal
lgal
1gal
lgal, 5gal
1gal
4x10

37, 1gal

1gal
4x10
4x10
4x10
4x10
2gal
1gal
2gal
4x10
1gal

Perennial
Trees
Trees
Shrubs
Shrub
Perennial
Perennial
Grasses
Shrubs

Perennial
Perennial
Forbs

Perennial

Forbs
Shrubs
Perennial
Perennial
Perennial
Succulents
Succulents
Succulents
Perennial

Grasses

35

50

63
110
58

24

70, 43
145
87

128, 47

54
73
109
150
54
26
56
54
32
11

2x2
15x10
20x50
5X5
3x3’
3x3
3x3
6x3
4x4
3Ix2’

10-80cm

1x3
6x6
3x3
3x3
1-3°
6x6
6x6
5x5’
3x3
6x6’

Low-Med
Medium
Medium
Med-Low
Low
Medium
Medium
Medium
Low-Med
Medium

Medium
Medium-
High
Medium
Medium
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low-Med
Medium

April-Sept
June-October
May-June
May-August
June-Sept
June-October
July-October
July-October
April-Sept
July-October

June-October
June-Septem

ber
July-October
March-Nov
April-October
May-June
April-July
June-October
May-July
June-October

July-October



